
2.72

3.21

3.15

2.56

3.09
2.66

2.84

2.83

3.05

3.162.683.01

 S  

 OS3

 OS2
 OS1

 C12

 C11

 N3 
 C10

 O10

 C9 

 O9 
 CD  N  

 CG 

 CB 

 CA 

 C6 

 O6 

 S4  O43

 O42

 O41

 O4 

 C7 

 C8 

 O7 
 N2 

 O1 

 C5 

 O5 

 C4 

 C3 

 O3 

 C2 

 C1 

 C7 

 O7 

 N2 

 C8 

 C6 

 O6 

 C5 

 O5 

 C4 

 O4 

 C3 

 O3 

 C2 

 C1 

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O   CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 SD 
 CE 

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 ND2
 OD1

 CB  C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 
 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O   CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

Ala 218(A)

Phe 217(A)

Gln 225(A)

Phe 226(A)

Ala 220(A)

His 340(A)

Blg 401(A)

Nag 2(B)

Tyr 338(A)

Tyr 191(A)

Glu 162(A)

Met 227(A)

Tyr 259(A)

Ser 216(A)

Asn 339(A)

Arg 188(A)

Ser 230(A)


